KASA TABLE ELI GUTIERREZ

Will be available for production from November 2022

33cm
17 cm
47 cm
21cm

REF. MATERIALS & COMPONENTS
KASA M MAR BK Wood Veneer Shade
KASA M MAR IV
KASA M MAR GD Metal Structure

Marble Base
LIGHT SOURCE Class 11 ] CE Black Electrical Cable with Dimming Switch: 145 cm
220-250V: Dimmable

FINISHES
G9 Lamp Holder

WOOD VENEER
Recommended Bulbs - Not Included
LED DIM 3W, 495 Im* Interi Exteri

nterior xterior

Energy Class A* ° ero
*Measurements obtained by photometric test at LZF 20 Ivory White with . 21 Natural Cherry
using Natural Cherry exterior and Ivory White Interior &
recommended bulbs.
Veneer Ref: 21 Natural Cherry & 20 Ivory White.

MARBLE BASE

e Black “Marquina” Marble

PACKAGING
Box Size: 50 x 50 x 30 cm

METAL
Box Volume: 0,08 m?

@ =KMot Black GD-Gold
Weight: Gross - 5 Kg | Net - 2,9 Kg

IV-Matt lvory



